

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO. L-B(K19)--73-97
 LETTING: TUESDAY, OCTOBER 8, 2024
 Bridge Replacement
 IN SECTION 10 T88N, R34W

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.09 Acre	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 52,777.78	\$ 4,750.00	
2	Excavation class 10, Roadway and Borrow	863 CY	\$ 22.00	\$ 18,986.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,630.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 14,671.00	
3	Excavation Class 13, Waste	88 CY	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,936.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 704.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 880.00	
4	Excavation Class 10 Channel	803 CY	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,424.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,030.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,030.00	
5	Granular Surface on Road Crushed Concrete	85 TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,125.00	
6	Removal of Existing Bridge	1 LS	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	
7	Granular Backfill, (Place Only)	257 CY	\$ 24.00	\$ 6,168.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 4,240.50	\$ 17.00	\$ 4,369.00	
8	Excavation, Class 20	975 CY	\$ 23.00	\$ 22,425.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 29,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 19,500.00	
9	Piles, Steel, HP 8x36	360 LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 17,280.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 15,480.00	
10	Piles, Steel, HP 10x57	810 LF	\$ 51.00	\$ 41,310.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 58,320.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 46,170.00	
11	Piling, Steel Sheet	2875 SF	\$ 20.50	\$ 58,937.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 40,250.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 40,250.00	
12	Revetment Class E	434 TON	\$ 79.00	\$ 34,286.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 26,040.00	\$ 59.60	\$ 25,866.40	
13	Safety Closure	2 EACH	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	
14	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	
15	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	
16	Install 60' True North Steel Bridge	1 LS	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	
				TOTAL	\$ 417,487.50	TOTAL	\$ 375,189.50	TOTAL	\$ 355,091.40